AUBERRY
Office  Owner
GU OSTERGREN
OB MESSER
OB PASILLAS
OB MESSER
SC MATTHEWS
Pinnacle ARAMBULA
GU
OB VIETTY
OB VIETTY
GU ARVANCE
GU HUEBNER
KW NEW DAWN
SC ALEX
OB ROBERTS
GU SAYNZ
OB PENMAN
OB FERGUSON
OB ROBERTS
OB SCRITCHFIELD
GU WILLIAMSON
SC VANGELDER
Pinnacle = ETCHEVERRY
SC
OB RINDLEY
GU STOREY
OB MACHADO
GU PEFFER
GU FLOOD
Pinnacle = STREATCH

PINNACLE
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FOOTHILL MULTIPLE LISTING
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Address Bd.

Auberry Rd 29

43560 Auberry Rd
43485 Auberry Rd
Auberry Rd

Auberry Rd

35155 Peterson Rd
41880 Chipmunk Ln
Auberry Rd

Auberry Rd-Lot 2

123 SJ&E Rd

35135 Peterson Rd
Cedar Springs Rd
41000 Auberry Rd
36728 Peterson Rd
45025 Auberry Rd
32150 Broken Arrow
34258 Ellenwood
45161 Auberry Rd
34326 Shaver Springs Rd
Spreading Oak

37987 Cripe Rd
43953 Auberry Rd
33751 Powerhouse #8
30501 Auberry Rd #22
33161 Linson Rd
41776 Merriman Ln
41681 Corlew Ln
35984 Smalley Rd
42833 Liggett Ln
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Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
1.75
2

2
1.5
2
1.75

November 6, 2023

Description

1100
1440
1104
1134
1368
1216
1144

2.65 acres, great investment property

Lot in Alder Springs has amazing views of Jose Basin

Alder Springs lot has an amazing view

Lot in Alder Springs ready for you to rebuild after the Creek Fire

Upper Auberry Rd lot, nice views

Nice 2.29 acre view lot at the 4000 ft elevation

Very nice double lot in Meadow Lakes, accessible from both top and bottom
Great lot with potential building site at the top of the property, near Meadow Lks.
Great lot with potential building site at the top of the property, near Meadow Lks.
2.1 acres in Auberry, lots of Oaks and Bull Pines on the property

Your next home awaits at this special property, well and electric are in place
4.24 acres with easy access, level building site

Large building pad, large water storage tank, and a great well

Nearly 20 acre parcel has 2 APNs, building pad, seasonal creek

Amazing views of the Minarets, most of the Creek Fire burn has been cleaned
4.38 acre lot includes a well and nearby power, and in a gated community
Affordable 5 acre parcel in Auberry, 2 mobile home not inhabitable

Well and septic on the property, and amazing views over Jose Basin

10 acres at the back side of Shaver Springs, includes well, septic, power
Beautiful 10 acre parcel, nice gently rolling terrain

38 acres with a gorgeous pond at the 3700 elevation

Breathtaking million dollar views from this lot with a well and septic in place
Mobile home in Senior Park in Auberry, near the rec center

Double wide mobile home in Auberry mobile home park

Manufactured home on a permanent foundation, just needs a little TLC
Updated kitchen and main bath, includes a loft, located in Meadow Lakes
Enjoy the wood deck, large rooms, and fenced backyard for privacy

Adorable home offers privacy, all on 34 acres, and a shop

Outstanding 5 acre parcel, mostly flat and useable, nice updated cabin

www.WeSelltheSierras.com

Price
$25,000
$35,000
$40,000
$42,000
$45,000
$49,000 P
$49,000
$49,850
$49,850
$98,000
$99,000

$110,000
$149,500
$150,000
$150,000
$165,000
$169,950
$174,900
$249,000
$255,000
$260,000 N
$299,999 P
$50,000
$54,000
$169,500
$250,000
$325,000
$395,000 P
$399,000 P

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New


http://www.wesellthesierras.com/

AUBERRY, con’t.

Office  Owner
KW COBURN
OB WOOLSEY
GU LEWIS
GU DELANO
OB NASER
OB KNFR LLC
Pinnacle  PARSONS
GU BERGMAN
OB MORALES
GuU BOGDANICH
KW BARE
Pinnacle  ROBINSON
TOLLHOUSE
OB CORA
SC STONE
BR LLOYD
OB COLLINS
SC KASTEN
SC KASTEN
SC BREWER
OB GRIFFIN
OB VOIGHT
OB HERNDON
OB ZANOLINI
OB HILLIARD
GU PAQUETTE
GU MORRIS
BR FERGUSON
OB EMBLETON
RM COOK
GU IGNACIA
PRATHER
OB JOHNSON
OB PAGE
BR SMITH
OB FANUCHI
OB FLAMINIA
OB KASCHAK
OB PLAZA

Address

34125 Shaver Springs Rd
42675 Pinecone Ln
42380 Bald Mountain Rd
42039 Auberry Rd
42736 Sharin Woods Rd
32230 Knob Knoll Ln
42304 Bald Mountain Rd
35303 Quail Oak Rd
32089 Knob Knoll Ln
35288 Quail Oak Rd
38131 Hwy 168

42624 Snow Rd

30584 Swallow Rd
28763 Kimberly Rd
28950 Spring Valley Rd
30594 E. Seminole Rd
20 acres, Tollhouse
28931 Hidden Hollow
53 E. Quail Springs Ln
Tollhouse

Watts Valley Rd

Lower Rush Creek
29119 Watercress Rd
34110 Lodge Rd
28174 Teresa Springs
32293 Sycamore Rd
30994 Seminole Rd
35904 Oak Springs Rd
34485 Lodge Rd
30360 Watts Valley Rd

29435 Morgan Canyon Rd
32516 Lockwood Ln
17020 Wildflower

15308 Morgan Canyon Rd
Prather

14750 Canvas Back Ln
29927 Waterleaf Ln
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Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot

1.75
1.75

1.75

1.75

Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
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www.WeSelltheSierras.com

900

1440
1340
1848
1792
2540
2464
1370

1500

Description

Great cabin and lot next door is also for sale

Expansive 2 acre property, home has a 3 car garage

Home includes new exterior paint, new front deck, fenced backyard, new septic
Nice 3.64 acre lot with a charming home and amazing shop

Home on 5 acres has a spacious living room, large kitchen, and a loft

New construction custom home on a two acre lot

Located in Mile High Subdivision on nearly an acre, lots of privacy

Stunning custom home includes a pool, office, gourmet kitchen

Exquisite home with a formal dining room, high ceilings, all the extras

Quality craftmanship on this newly build home near the bottom of the four lane
Breathtaking views, this home is next to a pond, and includes a pool
Spectacular mountain estate: Log home, barn, guest home, on 64 acres

5.3 acres welcomes outdoor enthusiasts, and investors

Owner will carry this lovely wooded 5 acre parcel, has paved rd. access
All usable land with a gentle slope and views

Spectacular views from a large building pad at 2650 ft. elevation
Picturesque private parcel just past Tollhouse, several building sites
Easy access to this property in Burrough Valley

60 acres of beautiful mountain land, includes a workshop and well
Approximately 529 acres of recreational and grazing ranch property
160 acres includes a private pond, natural springs

320 acres of amazing land, with the possibility for owner to carry
Single wide mobile hone on 2.2 usuable acres

7.5 acre property with a manufactured home, power, water, and creek
6 acre property priced well, many property upgrades

Nice Tollhouse home with a large bonus area

Motivated seller, nice ranch style home on a 4.25 acre parcel
Geodesic home has serene mountain views, seasonal pond

Usable land, shop, and a house with tons of potential

Rare 40 acre parcel with a hill top home built in 2006

2.06 acres, easy commute to town, has a well and septic

Seasonal creek, views of the Sierras, nice oak trees, and a 40gpm well
19.5 acres includes a well and installed septic

11 plus acres with private well, septic, and electric

15 acres has many trees and paved road access

4.85 acres in Mallard Meadows in a private cul-de-sac

Nicely redone double wide manufactured home on over 4.5 acres
Key:

Price
$400,000
$450,000
$469,000
$495,000
$500,000
$570,140
$599,000
$835,000
$898,888
$998,000

$1,150,000
$1,298,000

$45,000
$48,000
$49,000
$85,000
$115,000
$289,000
$464,000
$470,000
$689,000
$1,000,000
$170,000
$300,000
$349,000
$350,000
$350,000
$370,000
$395,000
$489,000

$87,000
$119,000
$145,000
$160,000
$200,000
$249,850
$345,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New
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http://www.wesellthesierras.com/

PRATHER, con’t.

Office  Owner
Gu GARCIA
OB SEARIGHT
OB LAMPLEY
OB DAVIS
GU WATERS
GuU NASELLO
OB CORGIAT
CLOVIS
OB DAVIS
OB FINCH
OB 33rd Prop.
OB KOHLER
OB SMITH

Address

30296 Gooseberry Ln
31325 Lynx Ln

14444 Oak View Dr

32561 Whispering Springs
14408 Buggy Whip Ln
14788 Blue Oak Ln

23887 Loper Valley Rd

25562 Auberry Rd
23538 Boulder Ln
18804 Auberry Rd
22695 Buckboard Ln
23117 Tollhouse Rd
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2092
2673
2042
2287
2178

www.WeSelltheSierras.com

Description

On 4.5 acres, this home has pine vaulted ceilings and remodeled kitchen
Great views, recently updated custom home has high ceilings, open floor plan
Located in Oak View Estates, this home has two fireplaces, newer A/C unit

40 private acres with amazing valley views

Located at the end of the cul-de-sac, has new AC and a pool

Spectacular property with 2 living areas (a home and apartment)

Newer home on 18 acres, includes a shooting range

Useable land, home just needs a little TLC

Motivated sellers on this newly remodeled home

Fully renovated home sitting on 2.83 acres

Beautiful home in over 4 acres, includes a large shop, carport
Humphrey Station restaurant, mini mart, and bar

Key:

Price
$489,000
$550,000
$450,000
$496,500 P
$650,000
$659,000 P
$850,000

$285,000 P
$450,000
$565,000 P
$544,000 P
$599,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New


http://www.wesellthesierras.com/

