# PINNACLE

### REAL ESTATE

# FOOTHILL MULTIPLE LISTING

November 6, 2023

#### **AUBERRY**

<u>Office</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Bd</u> .	<u>Bth</u> .	<u>Sq.Ft.</u>	Description	<u>Price</u>
GU	OSTERGREN	Auberry Rd 29		Lot		2.65 acres, great investment property	\$25,000
OB	MESSER	43560 Auberry Rd		Lot		Lot in Alder Springs has amazing views of Jose Basin	\$35,000
OB	PASILLAS	43485 Auberry Rd		Lot		Alder Springs lot has an amazing view	\$40,000
OB	MESSER	Auberry Rd		Lot		Lot in Alder Springs ready for you to rebuild after the Creek Fire	\$42,000
SC	MATTHEWS	Auberry Rd		Lot		Upper Auberry Rd lot, nice views	\$45,000
Pinnacle	ARAMBULA	35155 Peterson Rd		Lot		Nice 2.29 acre view lot at the 4000 ft elevation	\$49,000 P
GU		41880 Chipmunk Ln		Lot		Very nice double lot in Meadow Lakes, accessible from both top and bottom	\$49,000
OB	VIETTY	Auberry Rd		Lot		Great lot with potential building site at the top of the property, near Meadow Lks	. \$49,850
OB	VIETTY	Auberry Rd-Lot 2		Lot		Great lot with potential building site at the top of the property, near Meadow Lks	. \$49,850
GU	ARVANCE	123 SJ&E Rd		Lot		2.1 acres in Auberry, lots of Oaks and Bull Pines on the property	\$98,000
GU	HUEBNER	35135 Peterson Rd		Lot		Your next home awaits at this special property, well and electric are in place	\$99,000
KW	NEW DAWN	Cedar Springs Rd		Lot		4.24 acres with easy access, level building site	\$110,000
SC	ALEX	41000 Auberry Rd		Lot		Large building pad, large water storage tank, and a great well	\$149,500
OB	ROBERTS	36728 Peterson Rd		Lot		Nearly 20 acre parcel has 2 APNs, building pad, seasonal creek	\$150,000
GU	SAYNZ	45025 Auberry Rd		Lot		Amazing views of the Minarets, most of the Creek Fire burn has been cleaned	\$150,000
OB	PENMAN	32150 Broken Arrow		Lot		4.38 acre lot includes a well and nearby power, and in a gated community	\$165,000
OB	FERGUSON	34258 Ellenwood		Lot		Affordable 5 acre parcel in Auberry, 2 mobile home not inhabitable	\$169,950
OB	ROBERTS	45161 Auberry Rd		Lot		Well and septic on the property, and amazing views over Jose Basin	\$174,900
OB	SCRITCHFIELD	34326 Shaver Springs Rd		Lot		10 acres at the back side of Shaver Springs, includes well, septic, power	\$249,000
GU	WILLIAMSON	Spreading Oak		Lot		Beautiful 10 acre parcel, nice gently rolling terrain	\$255,000
SC	VANGELDER	37987 Cripe Rd		Lot		38 acres with a gorgeous pond at the 3700 elevation	\$260,000 N
Pinnacle	ETCHEVERRY	43953 Auberry Rd		Lot		Breathtaking million dollar views from this lot with a well and septic in place	\$299,999 P
SC		33751 Powerhouse #8	2	1.75	1100	Mobile home in Senior Park in Auberry, near the rec center	\$50,000
OB	RINDLEY	30501 Auberry Rd #22	2	2	1440	Double wide mobile home in Auberry mobile home park	\$54,000
GU	STOREY	33161 Linson Rd	3	2	1104	Manufactured home on a permanent foundation, just needs a little TLC	\$169,500
OB	MACHADO	41776 Merriman Ln	3	1.5	1134	Updated kitchen and main bath, includes a loft, located in Meadow Lakes	\$250,000
GU	PEFFER	41681 Corlew Ln	4	2	1368	Enjoy the wood deck, large rooms, and fenced backyard for privacy	\$325,000
GU	FLOOD	35984 Smalley Rd	3	1.75	1216	Adorable home offers privacy, all on 34 acres, and a shop	\$395,000 P
Pinnacle	STREATCH	42833 Liggett Ln	2	1	1144	Outstanding 5 acre parcel, mostly flat and useable, nice updated cabin	\$399,000 P

#### www.WeSelltheSierras.com

Key: P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New

#### AUBERRY, con't.

<u>Office</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Bd</u> .	<u>Bth</u> .	<u>Sq.Ft.</u>
KW	COBURN	34125 Shaver Springs Rd	4	2.25	2464
OB	WOOLSEY	42675 Pinecone Ln	4	2	2100
GU	LEWIS	42380 Bald Mountain Rd	4	2.75	1958
GU	DELANO	42039 Auberry Rd	3	2	1593
OB	NASER	42736 Sharin Woods Rd	3	5	3556
OB	KNFR LLC	32230 Knob Knoll Ln	4	2.5	2424
Pinnacle	PARSONS	42304 Bald Mountain Rd	4	3.5	2926
GU	BERGMAN	35303 Quail Oak Rd	3	2.75	2643
OB	MORALES	32089 Knob Knoll Ln	4	2.75	3337
GU	BOGDANICH	35288 Quail Oak Rd	3	2.5	3700
KW	BARE	38131 Hwy 168	4	2.5	2961
Pinnacle	ROBINSON	42624 Snow Rd	4	3.5	3500

----

#### Description Price \$400,000 Great cabin and lot next door is also for sale Expansive 2 acre property, home has a 3 car garage \$450,000 Home includes new exterior paint, new front deck, fenced backyard, new septic \$469,000 P Nice 3.64 acre lot with a charming home and amazing shop \$495,000 Home on 5 acres has a spacious living room, large kitchen, and a loft \$500,000 New construction custom home on a two acre lot \$570,140 Located in Mile High Subdivision on nearly an acre, lots of privacy \$599,000 Stunning custom home includes a pool, office, gourmet kitchen \$835,000 P Exquisite home with a formal dining room, high ceilings, all the extras \$898,888 Quality craftmanship on this newly build home near the bottom of the four lane \$998,000 Breathtaking views, this home is next to a pond, and includes a pool \$1,150,000 Spectacular mountain estate: Log home, barn, guest home, on 64 acres \$1,298,000

. .

#### <u>TOLLHOUSE</u>

- -

OB	CORA	30584 Swallow Rd		Lot		5.3 acres welcomes outdoor enthusiasts, and investors	\$45,000
SC	STONE	28763 Kimberly Rd		Lot		Owner will carry this lovely wooded 5 acre parcel, has paved rd. access	\$48,000
BR	LLOYD	28950 Spring Valley Rd		Lot		All usable land with a gentle slope and views	\$49,000 P
OB	COLLINS	30594 E. Seminole Rd		Lot		Spectacular views from a large building pad at 2650 ft. elevation	\$85,000
SC	KASTEN	20 acres, Tollhouse		Lot		Picturesque private parcel just past Tollhouse, several building sites	\$115,000
SC	KASTEN	28931 Hidden Hollow		Lot		Easy access to this property in Burrough Valley	\$289,000
SC	BREWER	53 E. Quail Springs Ln		Lot		60 acres of beautiful mountain land, includes a workshop and well	\$464,000
OB	GRIFFIN	Tollhouse		Lot		Approximately 529 acres of recreational and grazing ranch property	\$470,000
OB	VOIGHT	Watts Valley Rd		Lot		160 acres includes a private pond, natural springs	\$689,000
OB	HERNDON	Lower Rush Creek		Lot		320 acres of amazing land, with the possibility for owner to carry	\$1,000,000
OB	ZANOLINI	29119 Watercress Rd	2	1	900	Single wide mobile hone on 2.2 usuable acres	\$170,000 P
OB	HILLIARD	34110 Lodge Rd	3	1.75	1440	7.5 acre property with a manufactured home, power, water, and creek	\$300,000
GU	PAQUETTE	28174 Teresa Springs	3	1.75	1340	6 acre property priced well, many property upgrades	\$349,000
GU	MORRIS	32293 Sycamore Rd	3	2	1848	Nice Tollhouse home with a large bonus area	\$350,000
BR	FERGUSON	30994 Seminole Rd	3	2	1792	Motivated seller, nice ranch style home on a 4.25 acre parcel	\$350,000 P
OB	EMBLETON	35904 Oak Springs Rd	3	1.75	2540	Geodesic home has serene mountain views, seasonal pond	\$370,000
RM	COOK	34485 Lodge Rd	3	2	2464	Usable land, shop, and a house with tons of potential	\$395,000 P
GU	IGNACIA	30360 Watts Valley Rd	3	1.75	1370	Rare 40 acre parcel with a hill top home built in 2006	\$489,000
	<u>PRATHER</u>						

OB	JOHNSON	29435 Morgan Canyon Rd		Lot		2.06 acres, easy commute to town, has a well and septic	\$87,000
OB	PAGE	32516 Lockwood Ln		Lot		Seasonal creek, views of the Sierras, nice oak trees, and a 40gpm well	\$119,000
BR	SMITH	17020 Wildflower		Lot		19.5 acres includes a well and installed septic	\$145,000 P
OB	FANUCHI	15308 Morgan Canyon Rd		Lot		11 plus acres with private well, septic, and electric	\$160,000 P
OB	FLAMINIA	Prather		Lot		15 acres has many trees and paved road access	\$200,000
OB	KASCHAK	14750 Canvas Back Ln		Lot		4.85 acres in Mallard Meadows in a private cul-de-sac	\$249,850
OB	PLAZA	29927 Waterleaf Ln	3	2	1500	Nicely redone double wide manufactured home on over 4.5 acres	\$345,000 P
						Key:	

#### www.WeSelltheSierras.com

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New

.....

## <u>PRATHER, con't.</u>

<u>Office</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Bd</u> .	<u>Bth</u> .	<u>Sq.Ft.</u>	Description	<u>Price</u>
GU	GARCIA	30296 Gooseberry Ln	4	3	2170	On 4.5 acres, this home has pine vaulted ceilings and remodeled kitchen	\$489,000
OB	SEARIGHT	31325 Lynx Ln	4	3	2418	Great views, recently updated custom home has high ceilings, open floor plan	\$550,000
OB	LAMPLEY	14444 Oak View Dr	4	3	3393	Located in Oak View Estates, this home has two fireplaces, newer A/C unit	\$450,000
OB	DAVIS	32561 Whispering Springs	3	1.75	1893	40 private acres with amazing valley views	\$496,500 P
GU	WATERS	14408 Buggy Whip Ln	4	2	2134	Located at the end of the cul-de-sac, has new AC and a pool	\$650,000
GU	NASELLO	14788 Blue Oak Ln	4	4	3233	Spectacular property with 2 living areas (a home and apartment)	\$659,000 P
OB	CORGIAT	23887 Loper Valley Rd	4	3	2152	Newer home on 18 acres, includes a shooting range	\$850,000
	<u>CLOVIS</u>						
OB	DAVIS	25562 Auberry Rd	3	2	2092	Useable land, home just needs a little TLC	\$285,000 P
OB	FINCH	23538 Boulder Ln	4	3	2673	Motivated sellers on this newly remodeled home	\$450,000
OB	33 <sup>rd</sup> Prop.	18804 Auberry Rd	4	2	2042	Fully renovated home sitting on 2.83 acres	\$565,000 P
OB	KOHLER	22695 Buckboard Ln	3	2	2287	Beautiful home in over 4 acres, includes a large shop, carport	\$544,000 P
OB	SMITH	23117 Tollhouse Rd	Com	'l.	2178	Humphrey Station restaurant, mini mart, and bar	\$599,000